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mercredi 24 novembre 2021

Tirage
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Mot retenu

FARCEUR
FETENT
WOH
VelLUE
GALA
ENfUTONS
JONGLES
SECRETAS
REDOUTAI
BEUHS
VIDEO
KIFAMES
KELP
METREE
Ql

PERM
ABIMAI
LYRIC
DOYEN
EXOS
NAZ|

AA

UN

Place

H4
4H
G9
3l
2H
8H
N6
5B
ES
1K
8A
12H
H12
13C
111
D12
15A
D1
2B
F5
K11
2N
6B

Points

82
18
48
40
20
74
33
77
68
39
30
60
45
26
23
26
27
34
34
77
46
16
10

Cumul

82
100
148
188
208
282
315
392
460
499
529
589
634
660
683
709
736
770
804
881
927
943
953






